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Fenda Gitterschirm
Art. Nr.:

Lichtquelle inkl.:
Lange:

Breite:

Hohe:

Gewicht:
Material:

Farbe:
Montageart:
Hersteller:

156950

nein
20,5cm
18 cm
20,5cm
0,262 kg
Metall
Schwarz
Mobil
SLV

SLV

FENDA Gitterschirm aus Metall mit 18 cmn Durchmesser und 20,5 cm Hohe in schwarz.

Link zum Produkt:

https://www.daslicht24.de/tag/gitterschirm/Fenda-Gitterschirm.html
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